Ticket No. Name

2

© N o b

Shona Vanhorn
lan Garratt
Kelsey Mcgregor
Kazza Meegan
Deborah Marsh
Rebecca Burkitt
Danny Hunt
Natalie Mills
Tracey Morgan
Joanne Bodman
Joanne Birch
Emma Dunn
Kylie Cross
Olivia Wright
Kirsty Holloway
Kerry Griffin
Kazza Meegan
Liam Greenfield
Kylie Cross
Sonia Mahoney
Tracey Murphy
Andrew Southam
Joanne Fleet
Nikki Worthington
Jamie Taylor
Katie Evans
Victoria Ghent
Joanne Bodman
Marie Hunt
Joanne Welch
Tyler Davies

Brian Atkins

51
52
53
54
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
69
70
71
76
78
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93

Ticket No. Name

Zoe Birch
Sarah Hughes
Margaret Fox

Neil Smith

Jacinta Geraghty
Terri Griffiths
Lauren Sims
Lyn Pittaway
Daniella Bates
Mark Naylor

Samantha Kelly
Marti Holden
Lauren Jones
Kylie Cross
Neil Meakin
Natalie Mills
Jessica Dance
Jordon Paterson
Liam Greenfield
Chloe Pearce
Rehanna Kendall
Denela Ashfield
Lyn Pittaway

Susan Wall

Nadine Faure
Adrienne Bradley
Kerry Griffin
Ashleigh White
Brian Atkins
Lyn Pittaway
Rachel Gillies

Kerry Hitchens
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94
95
96
98
103
104
105
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
122
123
125
126
130
131
135
137
140
142
143
144
145

Tracey Morgan
Shona Vanhorn
Tyler Davies
Mark Naylor
Sarah Hughes
Mike Parsons
Paige Roberts
Terri Wilkinson
Megan Whitehouse
Laura Tandy
Brian Atkins
Kerry Griffin
Laura Bate
Debbie Hutton
Kerry Griffin
Kerry Griffin
Jemma Gough
Olivia Wright
Katarina De Meyer
Ollie Lothuan
Scott Price
Andrew Southam
Sarah Hughes
Tracey Morgan
Kylie Cross
Nat Cata
Sonia Mahoney
Sonia Mahoney
Olivia Llewellyn
Jaime Cubberley
Jo Downing

Jamie Taylor

Total: 539

Draw: December 29, 2025 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

146 Megan Smith 206 Asy Rehman 256 Claire Warby
148 Susan Brittle 207 Ruby Sutton 259 Asy Rehman
149 Brian Atkins 208 Zoe Birch 260 Kirsty Holloway
150 Debi Tromans 209 Victoria Ghent 261 Sarah Hughes
151 Adam Jackson 210 Georgia Davies 262 Chloe Devlin
153 Sapphire Harewood 211 Joanne Welch 264 Chloe Devlin
156 Jamie Warmer 213 Olivia Wright 265 Stephanie Hunt
158 Claire Warby 214 Tracey Murphy 266 Elizabeth Forrest
159 Chelsea Woodhall 216 Julie Chilton 267 Chloe Pearce
167 Sarah Bryan 218 Rebecca Swinfen 268 Joanne Birch
168 Joanne Bodman 219 Brian Atkins 272 Quita Aspbury
169 Mike Parsons 220 Deborah Marsh 273 Elizabeth Stokes
170 Millie Slater 221 Andrew Southam 274 Nikki Worthington
173 Luke Hipkiss 223 Shona Vanhorn 275 Ann-marie Freeman
177 Sarah Hollington 224 Tasha Elliott 277 Shona Vanhorn
178 Hafsah Sajjad 227 Marie Brayne 280 Jayne Giriffiths
179 Estelle Pritchard;-) 230 Cassandra Fletcher 281 Keeli Aston
181 Jade Danks 231 Rebecca Owen 283 Sharon Samra
182 Sarah Hughes 232 Brian Atkins 284 Tracy Teasdale
183 Zoe Greensill 233 lan Garratt 286 Danielle Southall
184 Tyler Davies 236 Lisa Cliff 287 Chantelle Dunn
186 Nadia Pitcher 239 Neil Meakin 288 Fai Parkes
187 Scott Brookes 240 Emily Lawlor 290 Kelsey Billingham
188 Elle Cooper 241 Elise Smith-houghton 293 Olivia Wright
190 Deborah Marsh 243 Jo Downing 294 Lisa Lou Williams
192 Liam Greenfield 245 Sherrielea Griffiths 296 Alex Richards
195 Brian Atkins 247 Victoria Ghent 297 Megan Latham
196 Zak Higginson 248 Christopher Welch 301 Jamie Warmer
200 Brandon Bradnick 251 Lexi Gill 303 Megan Whitehouse
202 Jane Binek 252 Terri Griffiths 304 Tammy Clarke
203 Billie-jo Taylor 254 Brian Atkins 305 Julie Chilton
204 Neil Meakin 255 Alan Pitts 307 Kelsey Mcgregor
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308
310
311
312
313
315
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
325
326
327
329
330
331
333
334
336
337
338
341
345
346
347
348
349
350
353

Ashley Ford
Shona Vanhorn
Maria Broughton
Olivia Llewellyn

Ellie May
Natalie Abbey
Lauren Jones

Elle Cooper

Alex Richards

Katie Eades
Libbi-mae James

Mark Naylor

Brandon Bradnick
Simone Falconer

Lauren Jones
Morgan Bradnick
Shona Vanhorn

Lee Day

Lauren Sims

Jade Danks

Mark Steen
Kelsey Mcgregor
Deborah Marsh

Naomi Brodie
Leanne Bennett
Paula Moorhouse
Kazza Meegan
Zoe Birch
Joanne Bodman
Kazza Meegan
Zoe Birch

Emma Bayliss

354
355
356
357
358
359
360
362
368
372
373
377
378
380
381
382
385
387
390
392
394
395
396
397
399
400
404
405
406
407
408
409

Ticket No. Name

Yasmin Byng
Billie Jae Gardner
Shona Vanhorn
Brian Atkins
Debi Tromans
Billie Jae Gardner
Terri Griffiths
Gemma Merrix
Georgia Davies
Dean Wilkes
Nakita Bastable
Kirsty Holloway
Shona Vanhorn
Julie Chilton
Chloe Pearce
Elise Smith-houghton
Sarah Hughes
Jemma Gough
Amelia Gill
Tyler Davies
Vicki Skitt
Lauren Jones
Kerry Griffin
Billie Jae Gardner
Brian Atkins
Alan Pitts
Shona Vanhorn
Jane Mcfarlane
Wayne Ingram
Jamie Warmer
Brian Atkins

Jo Downing

410
412
414
416
417
418
419
420
422
423
424
426
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
442
443
445
446
448
451
454
455
456

Ticket No. Name

Katarina De Meyer
Lynette Williams
Tyler Davies
Leah Mae Tranter
Jay Perrott
Kirsty Holloway
Charlotte Campbell
Maria Broughton
Adele Harris
Gerard Mclaughlin
Nicola Bennett
Georgina Kelly
Tasha Elliott
Tyler Davies
Stacey Martin
Tracey Sedgley
Lisa Cliff
Nikki Brown
Sherrielea Griffiths
Lindsey Magee
Shona Vanhorn
Samantha Summers
Nicola Daniels
Leigh Wright
Danielle Southall
Marie Brayne
Russell Kimble
Brian Atkins
Dean Thompson
Demi Clarke
Russell Kimble

Jane Binek

Total: 539

Draw: December 29, 2025 9:30 pm
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459 Tracey Murphy 505 Samantha Bradley 551 Holly Feetham
460 Jo Downing 507 Adele Harris 553 Julie Chilton
461 Samantha Talbot 508 Stuart Calloway 554 Kylie Cross
462 Rebecca Swinfen 510 Emily Norton 555 Beth Gregory
464 Margaret Fox 511 Alex Richards 556 Andrew Southam
466 Sonia Mahoney 512 Brian Atkins 558 Neil Meakin
467 Sarah Pike 513 Danielle Southall 560 Amelia Gill
468 Charlotte Leavy 515 Olivia Wright 562 Tracy Teasdale
469 Lauren Potter 517 Kieran Hamer 566 Charlotte Campbell
471 Quita Aspbury 518 Mandy Onions 568 Marie Brayne
472 Beginners Luck 519 Victoria Ghent 570 Victoria Ghent
473 Ashley Ford 520 Chloe Evans 571 Kerrie Wilkes
475 Kerrie Wilkes 521 Deborah Marsh 572 Paula Moorhouse
478 Brian Atkins 522 Vicki Spittle 573 Lee Day
479 Susan Wall 524 Rachel Gillies 575 Jenny Smith
480 Tamarra Green 526 Sarah Martin 576 Olivia Wright
481 Lauren Page 527 Victoria Francis 577 Lucy Timmins
484 Charlotte Bowen 529 Charlotte Leavy 578 Sarah Hughes
485 Katie Gibbs 530 Kerry Griffin 579 Sharon Samra
487 Kerrie Wilkes 531 Julie Chilton 583 Kim Lonergan
488 Kirsty Holloway 533 Joanne Birch 584 Keeli Aston
489 Olivia Wright 534 Elise Smith-houghton 585 Kian-leigh Falconer
490 Tracey Murphy 535 Scott Price 589 Olivia Hamilton
491 Ellen Jones 536 Beth Gregory 591 Kieran Hamer
492 Kayleigh Swinfen 538 Mark Naylor 593 Kylie Cross
493 Ashley Ford 540 Ruby Sutton 594 Julie Chilton
495 Lauren Jones 541 Adam Jackson 595 Tracey Morgan
496 Joanne Birch 544 Brian Atkins 596 Jamie Taylor
498 Brad Rich 545 Victoria Ghent 598 Jessica Dance
501 Morgan Bradnick 548 Kerry Hitchens 602 Sarah Pike
503 Dean Wilkes 549 Emily Norton 603 Chelsie Jones
504 Nadine Faure 550 Leanne Bennett 604 Jamie Warmer
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605 Terri Griffiths 654 Zoe Birch 704 Joanne Birch
606 Neil Smith 655 Adele Harris 705 Jane Binek
607 Kerry Blackford 656 Neil Meakin 706 GemR
608 Morgan Bradnick 659 Marisa Lally-peacock 707 Sarah Hughes
609 Sharon Berger 660 Billie Jae Gardner 709 Russell Kimble
612 Kerry Hitchens 662 Elizabeth Stokes 711 Tammy Clarke
613 Elizabeth Stokes 664 Adele Harris 713 Ellie May
614 Laurie Venton 666 Tracey Holmes 716 Iv Won Get In
615 Terri Griffiths 667 Jessica Brookes 717 Julie Chilton
616 Rhys Sharratt 668 Sarah Hughes 718 Beth Gregory
618 Katie Eades 669 Billie Jae Gardner 719 Rachael Hawes
620 Deborah Marsh 671 Russell Kimble 721 Laura Tandy
623 Brian Atkins 672 Deborah Marsh 724 Brian Atkins
624 Kerry Griffin 673 Scott Price 726 Nadine Faure
626 Mark Steen 674 Marz Wal 727 Kazza Meegan
627 Beginners Luck 675 Holly Feetham 728 Olivia Wright
628 Lauren Jones 676 Russell Kimble 730 Tyler Davies
630 Emma Passmore 680 Liam Greenfield 737 Victoria Ghent
633 Beginners Luck 681 Deborah Marsh 738 Ellie May
634 Vickie Forrest 683 Kay Loon 742 Rachael Hawes
635 Victoria Ghent 684 Natalie Davies 744 Lexi Gill
636 Nat Cata 687 Sarah Bryan 747 Leigh Wright
637 Olivia Wright 688 Julie Chilton 750 Alex Richards
638 Brian Atkins 689 Charlotte Campbell 751 Nikki Southall
641 Laurie Venton 690 Jo Downing 752 Kelly Rathbone
642 Brian Atkins 691 Chantelle Share 753 Lauren Walters
644 Nadine Faure 693 Victoria Ghent 754 Ollie Lothuan
647 Brian Atkins 696 Olivia Wright 755 Kerry Griffin
649 Nadine Faure 697 Dean Wilkes 756 Darcy Hughes
651 Kylie Cross 700 Lea Chater 758 Vicki Spittle
652 Stephanie Harris 701 Leanne Bennett 759 Jamie Warmer
653 Alex Richards 703 Kian-leigh Falconer 760 Lucy Timmins
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761 Scott Brookes 809 Craig Onions
765 Jamie Taylor 811 Rhys Sharratt
766 Deborah Marsh 813 Julie Chilton
768 Tyler Davies 818 Chelsea Botfield
769 Vickie Forrest 819 Lauren Walters
770 Rebecca Owen 820 Ellie May
771 Charlotte Campbell 821 Iv Won Get In
773 Liam Greenfield 823 Josh Perkins
774 Lindsey Magee 825 Zoe Birch
776 Morgan Bradnick 826 Georgia Davies
777 Corey Surtees 827 Ashleigh Gregory
778 Sarah Hughes 829 Muhammad Rehan
779 Natalie Davies 830 Tracey Murphy
780 Heather Peace 833 Ruby Sutton
781 Elizabeth Stokes 834 Angela Lees
782 Kayleigh Swinfen 835 Luke Hipkiss
784 Dean Wilkes 837 Dean Wilkes
785 Andrew Southam 838 Michaela Roberts
787 Deborah Marsh 839 Samantha Summers
789 Wayne Ingram 840 Michelle Firkin
791 Cassandra Fletcher 841 Ollie Lothuan
792 Julie Chilton 842 Joanne Birch
794 Victoria Ghent 844 Josh Perkins
795 Gem R 845 Terri Wilkinson
796 Beth Gregory 846 Sophie Jw
797 Kerry Griffin 849 Georgina Kelly
798 Joanne Birch 850 Tyler Davies
803 Tracey Morgan

804 Michelle Firkin

805 Liam Skinner

807 Georgia Davies

808 Ellie May
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